THE VILLAGE DANCE ACADEMY LTD.

SEASON 5 | COMPETITION DETAILS

BONSAIS & ROE ONLY

Star Talent - Lake Country, BC
Friday, April 21 to Sunday, April 23™

Paradym Dance Challenge - Lake Country, BC
Thursday, May 18 to Monday, May 22"

ALL TIER 4 (with the exception for Bonsais & Roe)

The One Dance Experience — Richmond, BC
Wednesday, April 12" to Sunday, April 16"
Hotel info can be found here.
We suggest calling the hotel directly to book and using the code “The One Dance Experience”

View Dance Challenge — Whistler, BC
Thursday, April 27" to Sunday, April 30"
Hotel info can be found here.

Paradym Dance Challenge - Lake Country, BC
Thursday, May 18 to Monday, May 22

Synergy Provincials — Coquitlam, BC (for those that qualify)
Friday, May 26" to Sunday, May 28"

CHINOOK & SOCKEYE ONLY
Voltage Hip Hop Competition — West Vancouver, BC
Saturday, May 6" & Sunday, May 7%

** PLEASE NOTE **

Because we are on a very tight turnaround from View to Voltage, we are organizing a bus/hotel travel
option for dancers. This would mean we would all travel together as a team on a bus (with teacher
chaperones) and stay in a hotel together in Vancouver. Parents would not be required to come.
Further details will be sent home when we have pricing for this. ©



